VIENNA 10-N8RR-22 1
VIENNA 10-N8RR-22 2
1
2
3
5
6 7
8
9
12
13
14
15
16
18
4
20L
20R
21
22
23
24L
24R
25
26
27
28
30
3119
17
29
6
7
24R
24L
10 11
VIENNA 10-N8RR-22 3
No. Lenght Width Thickness Quantity
Package
No.
1 1427 406 43 1 2
2 1373 379 15 1 2
3 1371 73 15 1 2
4 1337 73 15 1 2
5 360 73 15 2 2
6 1347 49 22 2 2
7 1347 42 22 2 1,3
8 1347 350 15 1 1
9 1347 350 15 1 3
10 1347 330 15 1 1
11 1347 330 15 1 2
12 472 330 15 1 1
13 506 320 15 2 1
14 257 330 15 1 1
15 505 320 15 4 1
16 256 320 15 1 1
17 668 496 21 2 3
18 668 270 21 1 1
19 496 476 21 2 3
20L 496 188 21 1 3
20R 496 188 21 1 3
21 270 188 21 1 1
22 170 85 10 1 1
23 395 85 10 2 3
24L 300 120 12 3 2
24R 300 120 12 3 1, 2
25 220 120 12 1 2
26 442 120 12 2 1
27 297 230 3 1 1
28 297 452 3 2 1
29 1357 520 3 2 3
30 1357 269 3 1 3
31 320 121 15 4 1
2
3
0
2
3
0
3
2
0
3
4
0
1
4
5
1
4
5
1
4
5
B -  1427
H -  1494
T -  406
B
T
T
1
0
6
442
220
442
VIENNA 10-N8RR-22 4
A x32
Ø15x12mm
B x30
C x42
Ø8x30mm
D x24
Ø3.5x30mm
N x32
G x21
H x12
30x30mm
G1 x21
Ø3x16mm
H1 x48
Ø3,5x13mm
I x4
P2 x20
Ø6,2x14
Z x8 ZP x10 Z1 x10
Z2 x20
Ø6,3x24mm
N1 x6
U x8
L-110mm
U1 x10
Ø4x24mm
L x2 L1 x1
3,6W
M2 x4
Ø3,5x13mm
M1 x2
M x2
U2 x6
Ø4x16mm
C1 x4
Ø8x60mm
B1 x4
L-84mm
E x26 F x36
RL
L
R
P x3
L-300mm
P1 x4
ZP1 x2 ZS x36
Ø3,5x13mm
W x6
Ø15x10mm
S x12
Ø3,5x30mm
RS x1
L=65-80mm
VIENNA 10-N8RR-22 5
1
H x12
30x30mm
H1 x48
Ø3,5x13mm
B x8
2
A
B
3
4
5
5
H
H1
B
VIENNA 10-N8RR-22 6
2
B x10
1
B
VIENNA 10-N8RR-22 7
3
D x24
Ø3.5x30mm
C
8
6
7
9
6
7
D
E
G
D
== =
VIENNA 10-N8RR-22 8
4
A x8
Ø15x12mm
B x4 F x8 C x8
Ø8x30mm
AF
B
C
F
A
C C
A
F
B
F
A
C
8
9
VIENNA 10-N8RR-22 9
5
P2 x8
Ø6,2x14
P1 x4 ZP x8 Z1 x8 Z2 x16
Ø6,3x24mm
P1
P2
Z1
ZP
Z2
x4
x2
8
9
Z1
ZP
Z2
P1
P2
x4
x2
VIENNA 10-N8RR-22 10
6
P2 x4
Ø6,2x14
R
L
L
R
P x1
L-300mm
8
9
P
P2
P
P2
VIENNA 10-N8RR-22 11
7
A x4
Ø15x12mm
C x4
Ø8x30mm
P2 x4
Ø6,2x14
R
L
L
R
P x1
L-300mm
F x10
A
B
10
A
C
F
P
P2
F
A
C
F
F
P
P2
VIENNA 10-N8RR-22 12
8
A x4
Ø15x12mm
C x4
Ø8x30mm
P2 x4
Ø6,2x14
R
L
L
R
P x1
L-300mm
F x10 ZP x2 Z1 x2 Z2 x4
Ø6,3x24mm
C
D
11
C
A
F
P
P2
F
A
C
F
F
Z2
ZP
Z1
P
P2
VIENNA 10-N8RR-22 13
9
A x8
Ø15x12mm
C x4
Ø8x30mm
C1 x4
Ø8x60mm
13
13
A
C
C1
A
C
A
A
C1
VIENNA 10-N8RR-22 14
10
A x4
Ø15x12mm
C x4
Ø8x30mm
F x8
12
F
C
A
F
A
F
12
VIENNA 10-N8RR-22 15
11
B1 x4
L-84mm
A x4
Ø15x12mm
B x2
I.
II. III.
IV.
B
14
A
A
B1
B
A
B1
VIENNA 10-N8RR-22 16
12
Z x8 ZP1 x2 ZS x20
Ø3,5x13mm
C
x2
x2
x8
D
x2
17
18
19
Z
ZS
ZP1
ZS
VIENNA 10-N8RR-22 17
13
13
10
14
C
VIENNA 10-N8RR-22 18
14
11 13
I. II.
D
VIENNA 10-N8RR-22 19
15
8
9
A
VIENNA 10-N8RR-22 20
16
12
VIENNA 10-N8RR-22 21
17
1 B
VIENNA 10-N8RR-22 22
18
29
29
30
VIENNA 10-N8RR-22 23
19
E
E x20 G x10 G1 x10
Ø3x16mm
2
F
E
x20
G
G1
x10
A=B
VIENNA 10-N8RR-22 24
20
I x4 RS x1
L=65-80mm
ZS x4
Ø3,5x13mm
I
x4
RS
ZSx4
G
VIENNA 10-N8RR-22 25
21
VIENNA 10-N8RR-22 26
22
I.
x2
L x2
II.
15
15
L
L
C
VIENNA 10-N8RR-22 27
23
L1 x1
3,6W
M2 x4
Ø3,5x13mm
M1 x2M x2
E
I.
II.
CLICK
M M1
M2
x2
L1
VIENNA 10-N8RR-22 28
24
A
B
19
17
19
17
18
VIENNA 10-N8RR-22 29
15
W x2
Ø15x10mm
C x6
Ø8x30mm
G x4 G1 x4
Ø3x16mm
B x2
W
B
G
G1
24L
24R
23
20L
26
A
C
C
C
D
24 mm
E
18 mm
VIENNA 10-N8RR-22 30
16
W x2
Ø15x10mm
C x6
Ø8x30mm
G x4 G1 x4
Ø3x16mm
B x2
W
B
G
G1
24L
24R
23
20R
26
A
C
C
C
D
18 mm
E
24 mm
VIENNA 10-N8RR-22 31
17
W x2
Ø15x10mm
C x6
Ø8x30mm
G x3 G1 x3
Ø3x16mm
B x2
B
24L
24R
22
21
W
25
F
G
G1
C
C
VIENNA 10-N8RR-22 32
18
N1 x4 S x8
Ø3,5x30mm
N1
27
I. II.
E x4
B
S
C
E
X2
X2
X2
VIENNA 10-N8RR-22 33
19
N1 x2 S x4
Ø3,5x30mm
N1
I. II.
E x2
S
E
F
G
VIENNA 10-N8RR-22 34
20
U x8
L-110mm
U1 x10
Ø4x24mm
U2 x6
Ø4x16mm
U1
U2ZS 12
Ø3,5x13mm
A
U
U
ZS
VIENNA 10-N8RR-22 35
21
31
15
16
15
C
VIENNA 10-N8RR-22 36
22
N x32
N
VIENNA 10-N8RR-22 37
VIENNA 10-N8RR-22 38